
Pos 

 

AM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

353 
1 

77 
78 
19 

6 
10 
66 
12 

29 

16 
22 
45 

83 

Name 

Schofield Lyle 
Amaduzzi Davide 
G ila rdoni Andrea Maurizio 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Giberti Maurizio 
Casarin Luca 
Rizzo Roberto 
Felisa Franco 
Mariani Lorenzo 

A nton ie l lo  C o s im o  Da m ia no  

Galvanin Elia 
Raiconi Andrea 
Segre Matteo 

Furci Andrea 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

1 

9 
9 
9 

3 

Total Tm 

20:17.516 
20:19.932 
20:20.326 
20:20.481 
20:21.208 
20:23.141 
20:24.283 
20:25.663 
14:18.712 

2:05.964 

20:17.239 
20:19.602 
20:20.120 

6:36.054 

Diff 

2.416 
2.810 
2.965 
3.692 
5.625 
6.767 
8.147 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

2.363 
2.881 

6 Laps 

Gap 

2.416 
0.394 
0.155 
0.727 
1.933 
1.142 
1.380 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

2.363 
0.518 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:56.547 
1:58.333 
1:58.934 
1:59.405 
1:59.588 
2:01.628 
2:01.828 
2:03.371 
1:59.264 

1:57.019 
1:57.644 
1:55.852 

2:03.710 

In Lap 

7 
6 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
2 
5 

0 

7 
7 
7 

2 

Class 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

AM 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

Club 

RAWSTORNE RACING 
EMOTION MOTORSPORT 
CDM-RS 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
- 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
CDM-RS 
TEAM RACING GUBBIO 

SCUDERIA CIRELLI 

DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
MONDIALE RACING 
FG RACING 

DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR 12 TIME PENALTY + 10 SEC 
CAR 83 TIME PENALTY + 10 SEC 

Margin of Victory 

0.277 

Avg. Speed 

154,196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.852 

Best Speed 

180,012 

Best Lap by 

45 - Segre Matteo 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
FX Pro Series / FX1-FX2-FX3 

Race1 - FX PRO SERIES 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:24:35 

Monza 5,793 km 

01/04/2023 12:10 


